
RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RA2 - AM

BUS # 2

LOCATIONTIME

MAIN ST & DECAROLIS DR7:40 am1

2481 MAIN ST7:42 am2

MAIN ST AT VET CENTER7:43 am3

VERNON ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE7:43 am4

GREEN ST & PARKER AVE7:45 am5

63/67 LAKE ST7:45 am6

LAKE ST & WARREN RD7:46 am7

MYSTIC AVE & BAY STATE RD7:46 am8

44 SOUTH ST7:47 am9

SOUTH ST & OAK ST7:48 am10

SOUTH ST & FRANKLIN ST7:48 am11

228 SOUTH ST7:49 am12

METHODIST CHURCH PARKING LOT7:50 am13

30 MCLAREN RD7:51 am14

MCLAREN RD & KNEELAND RD7:51 am15

94 MCLAREN RD7:52 am16

106 MCLAREN RD7:52 am17

MCLAREN RD & EIGHTH ST7:52 am18

TENTH ST & YOUNG ST7:53 am19

7TH ST & BAY STATE AVE7:54 am20

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:03 am21

RA2 - PM

BUS # 2

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

MAIN ST & DECAROLIS DR2:45 pm2

2481 MAIN ST2:47 pm3

MAIN ST AT VET CENTER2:48 pm4

VERNON ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE2:48 pm5

GREEN ST & PARKER AVE2:49 pm6

63/67 LAKE ST2:50 pm7

LAKE ST & WARREN RD2:51 pm8

MYSTIC AVE & BAY STATE RD2:51 pm9

44 SOUTH ST2:52 pm10

SOUTH ST & OAK ST2:53 pm11

SOUTH ST & FRANKLIN ST2:54 pm12

228 SOUTH ST2:54 pm13

METHODIST CHURCH PARKING LOT2:55 pm14

30 MCLAREN RD2:56 pm15

MCLAREN RD & KNEELAND RD2:56 pm16

94 MCLAREN RD2:57 pm17

106 MCLAREN RD2:57 pm18

MCLAREN RD & EIGHTH ST2:57 pm19

TENTH ST & YOUNG ST2:58 pm20

7TH ST & BAY STATE AVE2:59 pm21

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RB3 - AM

BUS # 3

LOCATIONTIME

WHIPPLE RD & WINDSOR DR7:45 am1

ROGERS ST & DEVONSHIRE ST7:47 am2

N BILLERICA  RD  & PARK AVE7:48 am3

NO BILLIERICA RD & MEADOWLANDS CT7:49 am4

LOWELL ST & FOREST AVE7:50 am5

LOWELL ST & HIGHLAND AVE7:51 am6

95/96 JAMES AVE7:52 am7

NO BILLERICA RD & JAMES AVE7:52 am8

125 NO BILLERICA RD7:53 am9

84 FRENCH ST7:54 am10

MAIN ST & APPLETREE RD7:57 am11

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:01 am12

RB3 - PM

BUS # 3

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

WHIPPLE RD & WINDSOR DR2:41 pm2

ROGERS ST & DEVONSHIRE ST2:42 pm3

N BILLERICA  RD  & PARK AVE2:44 pm4

NO BILLIERICA RD & MEADOWLANDS CT2:44 pm5

LOWELL ST & FOREST AVE2:46 pm6

LOWELL ST & HIGHLAND AVE2:46 pm7

95/96 JAMES AVE2:47 pm8

NO BILLERICA RD & JAMES AVE2:48 pm9

125 NO BILLERICA RD2:49 pm10

84 FRENCH ST2:50 pm11

MAIN ST & APPLETREE RD2:52 pm12

RC15 - AM

BUS # 15

LOCATIONTIME

HELVETIA ST & JAMES ST7:40 am1

89 COLONIAL DR7:43 am2

19 COLONIAL DR7:43 am3

MAIN ST & VILLA ROMA DR7:45 am4

15 PINEWOOD RD7:46 am5

6 WILDWOOD RD7:47 am6

MAIN ST & TANGLEWOOD RD7:48 am7

MAIN ST & VICTOR DR7:49 am8

MAIN ST AND ELAINA MILLARD WAY7:51 am9

1352/1360 MAIN ST7:51 am10

MAIN ST & PATRICK RD7:52 am11

MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST7:52 am12

LEE ST & FARMER AVE7:53 am13

45 LEE ST7:53 am14

60 EAST ST7:54 am15

36 EAST ST7:55 am16

11 OLD BOSTON RD7:56 am17

OLD BOSTON RD & ARCHSTONE AVE7:56 am18

22 COURT ST7:58 am19

MAIN ST & NEWTON AVE8:00 am20

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:01 am21

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RC15 -PM

BUS # 15

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

HELVETIA ST & JAMES ST2:39 pm2

89 COLONIAL DR2:42 pm3

19 COLONIAL DR2:43 pm4

MAIN ST & VILLA ROMA DR2:44 pm5

15 PINEWOOD RD2:46 pm6

6 WILDWOOD RD2:46 pm7

MAIN ST & TANGLEWOOD RD2:47 pm8

MAIN ST & VICTOR DR2:49 pm9

MAIN ST & ELAINA MILLARD WAY2:50 pm10

1352/1360 MAIN ST2:50 pm11

MAIN ST & PATRICK RD2:51 pm12

MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST2:51 pm13

LEE ST & FARMER AVE2:52 pm14

45 LEE ST2:53 pm15

60 EAST ST2:53 pm16

36 EAST ST2:54 pm17

11 OLD BOSTON RD2:55 pm18

OLD BOSTON RD & ARCHSTONE AVE2:56 pm19

22 COURT ST2:57 pm20

MAIN ST & NEWTON AVE2:59 pm21

RD9 - AM

BUS # 9

LOCATIONTIME

SHAWSHEEN ST & DIANE DR7:45 am1

SHAWSHEEN ST & KENNETH LN7:45 am2

SHAWSHEEN ST & AMOS ST7:47 am3

SHAWSHEEN ST & RHODA ST7:47 am4

SHAWSHEEN ST & RONALD DR7:48 am5

PATTEN RD & MARIE ST7:49 am6

WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION ST7:50 am7

1280/1284 WHIPPLE RD7:51 am8

226 PINE ST7:53 am9

PINE ST & MAUREEN DR7:54 am10

POND ST & SAVILLE ST7:55 am11

LEICESTER ST & SAVILLE ST7:56 am12

POND ST & APRILS WAY7:58 am13

9 POND ST7:59 am14

WHIPPLE RD & FERNCROFT RD8:00 am15

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:02 am16

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RD9 - PM

BUS # 9

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

SHAWSHEEN ST & DIANE DR2:43 pm2

SHAWSHEEN ST & KENNETH LN2:44 pm3

SHAWSHEEN ST & AMOS ST2:45 pm4

SHAWSHEEN ST & RHODA ST2:46 pm5

SHAWSHEEN ST & RONALD DR2:46 pm6

PATTEN RD & MARIE ST2:47 pm7

WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION ST2:49 pm8

1280/1284 WHIPPLE RD2:50 pm9

226 PINE ST2:52 pm10

PINE ST & MAUREEN DR2:52 pm11

POND ST & SAVILLE ST2:53 pm12

LEICESTER ST & SAVILLE ST2:54 pm13

POND ST & APRILS WAY2:56 pm14

9 POND ST2:58 pm15

WHIPPLE RD & FERNCROFT RD2:58 pm16

RE24 - AM

BUS # 24

LOCATIONTIME

1830 MAIN ST (TSC)7:40 am1

677 SOUTH ST7:43 am2

SOUTH ST & PACE RD7:44 am3

PRINGLE ST & BARBARA D LN7:44 am4

PRINGLE ST & HILL ST EXT7:45 am5

BALDWIN RD & CARLETON RD7:46 am6

147 COUNTY RD7:47 am7

SALEM RD & CHUCKIES WAY/PINEDALE AVE7:49 am8

SLEM RD & PHILLIPS RD7:49 am9

81 SALEM RD7:50 am10

460 SOUTH ST7:51 am11

SOUTH ST & COLUMBIA RD7:51 am12

SOUTH ST & BROOK ST7:52 am13

54 HILL ST7:52 am14

48/50 HILL ST7:53 am15

38 HILL ST7:53 am16

30 HILL ST7:54 am17

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:01 am18

Page 4Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RE24 - PM

BUS # 24

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

1830 MAIN ST2:42 pm2

30 HILL ST2:44 pm3

38 HILL ST2:45 pm4

48/50 HILL ST2:45 pm5

54 HILL ST2:45 pm6

PRINGLE ST & BARBARA D LN2:46 pm7

PRINGLE ST & HILL ST EXT2:47 pm8

BALDWIN RD & CARLETON RD2:48 pm9

147 COUNTY RD2:50 pm10

SALEM RD & CHUCKIES WAY/PINEDALE AVE2:51 pm11

SALEM RD & PHILLIPS RD2:52 pm12

81 SALEM RD2:52 pm13

460 SOUTH ST2:53 pm14

SOUTH ST & COLUMBIA RD2:53 pm15

SOUTH ST & BROOK ST2:54 pm16

SOUTH ST & PACE RD2:55 pm17

677 SOUTH ST2:55 pm18

RF18 - AM

BUS # 18

LOCATIONTIME

SHAWSHEEN ST & S RHODA ST7:40 am1

SHAWSHEEN ST & S OLIVER ST7:40 am2

SHAWSHEEN ST & SO AMOS ST7:41 am3

SHAWSHEEN ST & REVERE RD7:41 am4

SHAWSHEEN ST & CHARLOTTE RD7:42 am5

SHAWSHEEN ST & PATRIOT RD7:42 am6

SHAWSHEEN ST & MARK RD7:42 am7

681 SHAWSHEEN ST7:44 am8

715 SHAWSHEEN ST7:45 am9

BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD7:45 am10

SOUTH ST & BEMIS CIR7:47 am11

1057 SOUTH ST7:48 am12

1127 SOUTH ST7:49 am13

SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY7:50 am14

SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIR7:50 am15

1310 SOUTH ST7:51 am16

SOUTH ST & MOONLIGHT DR7:51 am17

SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD7:52 am18

SOUTH ST & REGINA S DR7:53 am19

1022 SOUTH ST7:54 am20

820 SOUTH ST7:55 am21

BRIDGE ST & GEIGER DR7:55 am22

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:01 am23

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RF18 - PM

BUS # 18

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

SHAWSHEEN ST & S RHODA ST2:44 pm2

SHAWSHEEN ST & S OLIVER ST2:44 pm3

SHAWSHEEN ST & SO AMOS ST2:45 pm4

SHAWSHEEN ST & REVERE RD2:45 pm5

SHAWSHEEN ST & CHARLOTTE RD2:45 pm6

SHAWSHEEN ST & PATRIOT RD2:46 pm7

SHAWSHEEN ST & MARK RD2:46 pm8

681 SHAWSHEEN ST2:48 pm9

715 SHAWSHEEN ST2:48 pm10

BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD2:49 pm11

SOUTH ST & BEMIS CIR2:51 pm12

1057 SOUTH ST2:52 pm13

1127 SOUTH ST2:53 pm14

SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY2:53 pm15

SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIR2:54 pm16

1310 SOUTH ST2:55 pm17

SOUTH ST & MOONLIGHT DR2:55 pm18

SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD2:56 pm19

SOUTH ST & REGINA S DR2:57 pm20

1022 SOUTH ST2:58 pm21

820 SOUTH ST2:59 pm22

BRIDGE ST & GEIGER DR2:59 pm23

RG14 - AM

BUS # 14

LOCATIONTIME

BEECH ST & OXFORD RD7:45 am1

BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST7:46 am2

HEATH ST & BEECH ST7:47 am3

BROWN ST & CABOT RD7:48 am4

ARKANSAS ST & RUSSELL ST7:50 am5

ARKANSAS ST & WOLCOTT ST7:50 am6

23 BROWN ST7:51 am7

BROWN ST & 6TH ST7:52 am8

BROWN ST & CALIFORNIA RD7:53 am9

277 BROWN ST7:53 am10

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:02 am11

RG14 - PM

BUS # 14

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

23 BROWN ST2:45 pm2

BROWN ST & 6TH ST2:46 pm3

ARKANSAS ST & WOLCOTT ST2:47 pm4

ARKANSAS ST & RUSSELL ST2:48 pm5

BROWN ST & CALIFORNIA RD2:48 pm6

277 BROWN ST2:49 pm7

BROWN ST & CABOT RD2:49 pm8

HEATH ST & BEECH ST2:50 pm9

BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST2:51 pm10

BEECH ST & OXFORD RD2:53 pm11

Page 6Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RH12 - AM

BUS # 12

LOCATIONTIME

OLD MAIN ST AT INDIAN STATUE7:40 am1

OLD MAIN ST @ RTE 495 WAREHOUSE7:42 am2

OLD MAIN ST & ROSEMARY RD7:42 am3

152 TRULL RD7:43 am4

TRULL RD & STICKNEY RD7:44 am5

306 TRULL RD7:45 am6

TRULL RD & DICKSON AVE7:45 am7

TRULL RD & GUILE AVE7:46 am8

TRULL RD & DANIELLE DR7:47 am9

TRULL RD & MT JOY DR7:48 am10

677/690 TRULL RD7:48 am11

TRULL RD & CLEGHORN LN7:49 am12

80 HOOD RD7:50 am13

HOOD RD & CREST RD7:51 am14

ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD7:52 am15

ANDOVER ST & FRASIER LN7:53 am16

ANDOVER ST & GREENMEADOW RD7:53 am17

ANDOVER ST & SHERIDAN LN7:54 am18

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:02 am19

RH12 - PM

BUS # 12

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

OLD MAIN ST AT INDIAN STATUE2:42 pm2

OLD MAIN ST @ RTE 495 WAREHOUSE2:43 pm3

OLD MAIN ST & ROSEMARY RD2:44 pm4

152 TRULL RD2:45 pm5

TRULL RD & STICKNEY RD2:46 pm6

306 TRULL RD2:47 pm7

TRULL RD & DICKSON AVE2:47 pm8

TRULL RD & GUILE AVE2:48 pm9

TRULL RD & DANIELLE DR2:49 pm10

TRULL RD & MT JOY DR2:50 pm11

677/690 TRULL RD2:50 pm12

TRULL RD & CLEGHORN LN2:51 pm13

80 HOOD RD2:52 pm14

HOOD RD & CREST RD2:53 pm15

ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD2:53 pm16

ANDOVER ST & FRASIER LN2:54 pm17

ANDOVER ST & GREENMEADOW RD2:55 pm18

ANDOVER ST & SHERIDAN LN2:56 pm19

Page 7Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RJ7 - AM

BUS # 7

LOCATIONTIME

PLEASANT ST & PILLSBURY AVE7:45 am1

347 PLEASANT ST7:46 am2

668 WHIPPLE RD7:48 am3

MARSTON ST & WINDSOR DR7:49 am4

350 MARSTON ST7:50 am5

ROGERS ST &  BABICZ RD/ANDREA G DR7:51 am6

WHIPPLE RD & FARWOOD RD7:53 am7

MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD7:55 am8

85 CHAPMAN RD7:56 am9

51 CHAPMAN RD7:56 am10

765 WHIPPLE RD7:57 am11

290 PLEASANT ST7:59 am12

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:00 am13

RJ7 - PM

BUS # 7

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

PLEASANT ST & PILLSBURY AVE2:37 pm2

347 PLEASANT ST2:38 pm3

668 WHIPPLE RD2:40 pm4

MARSTON ST & WINDSOR DR2:42 pm5

350 MARSTON ST2:42 pm6

ROGERS ST &  BABICZ RD/ANDREA G DR2:43 pm7

WHIPPLE RD & FARWOOD RD2:46 pm8

MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD2:47 pm9

85 CHAPMAN RD2:48 pm10

51 CHAPMAN RD2:48 pm11

765 WHIPPLE RD2:49 pm12

290 PLEASANT ST2:51 pm13

Page 8Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RK20 - AM

BUS # 20

LOCATIONTIME

CHANDLER ST & INDIAN HILL RD7:45 am1

767 CHANDLER ST7:45 am2

813 CHANDLER ST7:46 am3

CHANDLER ST & MARGARET RD7:47 am4

890 CHANDLER ST7:47 am5

997 CHANDLER ST7:48 am6

1023 CHANDLER ST7:48 am7

1095 CHANDLER ST7:49 am8

25 SHAWSHEEN ST7:51 am9

520 FOSTER RD7:52 am10

480 FOSTER RD7:53 am11

FOSTER RD & MARIE ST7:53 am12

FOSTER RD & KENT ST7:54 am13

FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST7:55 am14

FOSTER RD & EASEMENT RD7:55 am15

FOSTER RD & ROCKY AVE7:56 am16

FOSTER RD & DAVIS RD7:56 am17

FOSTER RD & VIRGINIA RD7:57 am18

FOSTER RB & COBURN AVE7:57 am19

113 FOSTER RD7:58 am20

49 FOSTER RD7:58 am21

CHANDLER ST & EUCLID RD7:59 am22

CHANDLER ST & BOISVERT RD8:00 am23

CHANDLER ST & JOHN E SMITH/GRASSHOPPER 

LN

8:00 am24

PINE ST & HENRY J DR8:01 am25

PINE ST & LEARY DR8:02 am26

146 PINE ST8:02 am27

1008 WHIPPLE RD8:03 am28

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:06 am29

Page 9Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RK20 - PM

BUS # 20

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

1008 WHIPPLE RD2:41 pm2

146 PINE ST2:42 pm3

PINE ST & LEARY DR2:42 pm4

PINE ST & HENRY J DR2:43 pm5

CHANDLER ST & INDIAN HILL RD2:44 pm6

767 CHANDLER ST2:44 pm7

813 CHANDLER ST2:45 pm8

CHANDLER ST & MARGARET RD2:46 pm9

890 CHANDLER ST2:46 pm10

997 CHANDLER ST2:47 pm11

1023 CHANDLER ST2:47 pm12

1095 CHANDLER ST2:48 pm13

25 SHAWSHEEN ST2:50 pm14

520/480 FOSTER RD2:51 pm15

FOSTER RD & MARIE ST2:52 pm16

FOSTER RD & KENT ST2:53 pm17

FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST2:53 pm18

FOSTER RD & EASEMENT RD2:54 pm19

FOSTER RD & ROCKY AVE2:55 pm20

FOSTER RD & DAVIS RD2:55 pm21

FOSTER RD & VIRGINIA RD2:56 pm22

FOSTER RB & COBURN AVE2:56 pm23

113 FOSTER RD2:56 pm24

49 FOSTER RD2:57 pm25

CHANDLER ST & EUCLID RD2:58 pm26

CHANDLER ST & BOISVERT RD2:58 pm27

CHANDLER ST & JOHN E SMITH/GRASSHOPPER 

LN

2:59 pm28

RL16 - AM

BUS # 16

LOCATIONTIME

669 EAST ST7:40 am1

132 WHITTEMORE ST7:42 am2

WHITTEMORE ST & WHITTEMORE WOODS7:42 am3

180 WHITTEMORE ST7:43 am4

20 BALLARD ST7:43 am5

71 BALLARD ST7:44 am6

SHAWHSEEN ST & COMPASS LN7:45 am7

1460 SHAWSHEEN ST7:45 am8

VALE ST & BRADFORD RD7:46 am9

MEADE ST & SHAWSHEEN AVE (TURNAROUND)7:48 am10

EAST ST & JILL'S WAY7:50 am11

1042 EAST ST7:51 am12

EAST ST & ALLISON WAY7:52 am13

LESTON ST & CARTER ST7:53 am14

LESTON ST & KINGSTON RD7:53 am15

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:00 am16

Page 10Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RL16 - PM

BUS # 16

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

669 EAST ST2:41 pm2

132 WHITTEMORE ST2:43 pm3

WHITTEMORE ST & WHITTEMORE WOODS2:43 pm4

180 WHITTEMORE ST2:44 pm5

20 BALLARD ST2:44 pm6

71 BALLARD ST2:45 pm7

SHAWHSEEN ST & COMPASS LN2:46 pm8

1460 SHAWSHEEN ST2:47 pm9

VALE ST & BRADFORD RD2:47 pm10

MEADE ST & SHAWSHEEN AVE (TURNAROUND)2:49 pm11

EAST ST & JILL'S WAY2:52 pm12

1042 EAST ST2:52 pm13

EAST ST & ALLISON WAY2:53 pm14

LESTON ST & CARTER ST2:54 pm15

LESTON ST & KINGSTON RD2:55 pm16

RM17 - AM

BUS # 17

LOCATIONTIME

15/11 NORTH ST7:35 am1

NORTH ST & QUAIL RUN7:36 am2

135 NORTH ST7:36 am3

216 NORTH ST7:37 am4

NORTH ST & RANDOLPH DR7:38 am5

76 KENDALL RD7:38 am6

KENDALL RD & ROPER LN7:39 am7

KENDALL RD & BRENTWOOD RD7:40 am8

KENDALL RD & LANCASTER DR7:41 am9

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD (1ST ENTRANCE)7:42 am10

460 KENDALL RD7:42 am11

488/480 KENDALL RD7:42 am12

529 KENDALL RD7:42 am13

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD (2ND ENTRANCE)7:43 am14

KENDALL RD & WILLIAM G DR7:44 am15

PINNACLE ST & CRYSTAL CIR7:46 am16

PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST7:47 am17

400 PINNACLE ST7:47 am18

390 PINNACLE ST7:48 am19

LANCASTER RD & PINNACLE ST7:50 am20

LANCASTER DR & SHEFFIELD RD7:50 am21

140 LANCASTER DR7:52 am22

103 LANCASTER DR7:52 am23

76 PLEASANT ST7:57 am24

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)7:58 am25

Page 11Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RM17 - PM

BUS # 17

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

76 PLEASANT ST2:38 pm2

15/11 NORTH ST2:39 pm3

NORTH ST & QUAIL RUN2:40 pm4

135 NORTH ST2:40 pm5

216 NORTH ST2:41 pm6

NORTH ST & RANDOLPH DR2:42 pm7

76 KENDALL RD2:43 pm8

KENDALL RD & ROPER LN2:43 pm9

KENDALL RD & BRENTWOOD RD2:44 pm10

KENDALL RD & LANCASTER DR2:45 pm11

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD (1ST ENTRANCE)2:46 pm12

460 KENDALL RD2:46 pm13

529/488/480 KENDALL RD2:47 pm14

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD (2ND ENTRANCE)2:47 pm15

KENDALL RD & WILLIAM G DR2:48 pm16

PINNACLE ST & CRYSTAL CIR2:50 pm17

PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST2:51 pm18

400 PINNACLE ST2:52 pm19

390 PINNACLE ST2:52 pm20

LANCASTER RD & PINNACLE ST2:54 pm21

LANCASTER DR & SHEFFIELD RD2:55 pm22

140 LANCASTER DR2:56 pm23

103 LANCASTER DR2:56 pm24

RN6 - AM

BUS # 6

LOCATIONTIME

WHIPPLE RD & BOPETE LN7:45 am1

WHIPPLE RD & WELLS DR7:45 am2

WHIPPLE RD & DOHERTY WAY7:46 am3

190 WHIPPLE RD7:46 am4

WHIPPLE RD & O'LOUGHLIN DR7:47 am5

ASTLE ST & ROLLING MEADOW RD7:49 am6

289 ASTLE ST7:50 am7

212 ASTLE ST7:50 am8

196 ASTLE ST7:51 am9

40 PIKE ST7:52 am10

PIKE ST & FOX RUN7:53 am11

FOX RUN DR & PIKE ST7:54 am12

ROGERS ST & KENNEDY RD7:55 am13

138 ROGERS ST7:56 am14

80 ROGERS ST7:56 am15

ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY7:57 am16

42 ROGERS ST7:57 am17

32 MARSHALL ST7:59 am18

MARSHALL ST & NELSON AVE7:59 am19

136 MARSHALL ST8:00 am20

MARSHALL ST & CATHERWOOD RD8:01 am21

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:04 am22

Page 12Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RN6 - PM

BUS # 6

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

MARSHALL ST & CATHERWOOD RD2:40 pm2

136 MARSHALL ST2:41 pm3

MARSHALL ST & NELSON AVE2:42 pm4

32 MARSHALL ST2:42 pm5

42 ROGERS ST2:44 pm6

ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY2:44 pm7

80 ROGERS ST2:45 pm8

138 ROGERS ST2:45 pm9

ROGERS ST & KENNEDY RD2:46 pm10

WHIPPLE RD & BOPETE LN2:48 pm11

WHIPPLE RD & WELLS DR2:49 pm12

WHIPPLE RD & DOHERTY WAY2:49 pm13

190 WHIPPLE RD2:50 pm14

WHIPPLE RD & O'LOUGHLIN DR2:51 pm15

ASTLE ST & ROLLING MEADOW RD2:52 pm16

289 ASTLE ST2:53 pm17

196 ASTLE ST2:54 pm18

40 PIKE ST2:55 pm19

PIKE ST & FOX RUN2:56 pm20

FOX RUN DR & PIKE ST2:57 pm21

RO22 - AM

BUS # 22

LOCATIONTIME

417 NORTH ST7:45 am1

1469 ANDOVER ST7:49 am2

1382 ANDOVER ST7:50 am3

ANDOVER ST & COBLEIGH DR7:52 am4

RIVER RD & MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN7:53 am5

51 RIVER RD7:54 am6

105 RIVER RD7:54 am7

134 RIVER RD7:55 am8

FISKE ST & CHIVAS CIR7:58 am9

FISKE ST & MAPLEWOOD RD7:59 am10

FISKE ST & SCOTLAND DR7:59 am11

44 FISKE ST8:00 am12

1775 ANDOVER ST8:02 am13

NORTH ST & WESTLAND DR8:06 am14

NORTH ST & 2ND WESTLAND DR8:06 am15

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:10 am16

Page 13Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RO22 - PM

BUS # 22

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

375 NORTH ST2:40 pm2

417 NORTH ST2:40 pm3

NORTH ST & 2ND WESTLAND DR2:41 pm4

NORTH ST & WESTLAND DR2:42 pm5

1382 ANDOVER ST2:45 pm6

ANDOVER ST & COBLEIGH DR2:47 pm7

RIVER RD & MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN2:49 pm8

51 RIVER RD2:49 pm9

105 RIVER RD2:50 pm10

134 RIVER RD2:50 pm11

FISKE ST & CHIVAS CIR2:53 pm12

FISKE ST & MAPLEWOOD RD2:54 pm13

FISKE ST & SCOTLAND DR2:55 pm14

44 FISKE ST2:55 pm15

1775 ANDOVER ST2:57 pm16

RP23 - AM

BUS # 23

LOCATIONTIME

1830 MAIN ST7:45 am1

LIVINGSTON ST & PONDVIEW LN7:46 am2

LIVINGSTON ST & DONNY MARTEL WAY7:49 am3

LIVINGSTON ST & KATIE'S WAY/NOLAN CT7:49 am4

NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD7:51 am5

585 NORTH ST7:52 am6

NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL DR7:52 am7

761 NORTH ST7:53 am8

AMES POND DR & RADCLIFF RD7:55 am9

ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR7:59 am10

936 NORTH ST8:00 am11

NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD8:02 am12

NORTH ST & MARION DR8:02 am13

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:07 am14

RP23 - PM

BUS # 23

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

1830 MAIN ST2:43 pm2

LIVINGSTON ST & PONDVIEW LN2:44 pm3

LIVINGSTON ST & DONNY MARTEL WAY2:46 pm4

LIVINGSTON ST & KATIE'S WAY/NOLAN CT2:47 pm5

NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD2:49 pm6

585 NORTH ST2:49 pm7

NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL DR2:50 pm8

761 NORTH ST2:51 pm9

AMES POND DR & RADCLIFF RD2:52 pm10

ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR2:57 pm11

936 NORTH ST2:58 pm12

NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD2:59 pm13

NORTH ST & MARION DR3:00 pm14

Page 14Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



RYAN SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2021-2022

09/03/2021

RQ19 - AM

BUS # 19

LOCATIONTIME

277 MAPLE ST7:40 am1

20 LOWE ST7:41 am2

85 STARR AVE7:42 am3

STARR AVE & MITCHELL G DR7:43 am4

246 MITCHELL G DR7:45 am5

MARTHA AVE & STARR AVE7:47 am6

SHAWSHEEN ST & 1ST ANTHONY RD/TRUMAN 

AVE

7:49 am7

SHAWSHEEN ST & 2ND ANTHONY RD7:49 am8

SHAWSHEEN ST & ROCKVALE CIR7:50 am9

SHAWSHEEN ST & BARRY DR7:50 am10

SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY/MILL ST7:51 am11

SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY (TOP OF HILL)7:52 am12

SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK DR7:53 am13

SHAWSHEEN ST & PINEWOLD AVE7:54 am14

SHAWSHEEN ST & WAYSIDE RD7:55 am15

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)8:01 am16

RQ19 - PM

BUS # 19

LOCATIONTIME

JOHN F RYAN SCHOOL (RY)2:35 pm1

277 MAPLE ST2:42 pm2

20 LOWE ST2:43 pm3

85 STARR AVE2:44 pm4

MITCHELL G DR & STARR AVE2:45 pm5

246 MITCHELL G DR2:47 pm6

MARTHA AVE & STARR AVE2:49 pm7

SHAWSHEEN ST & 1ST ANTHONY RD/TRUMAN 

AVE

2:51 pm8

SHAWSHEEN ST & 2ND ANTHONY RD2:51 pm9

SHAWSHEEN ST & ROCKVALE CIR2:52 pm10

SHAWSHEEN ST & BARRY DR2:53 pm11

SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY/MILL ST2:54 pm12

SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY (TOP OF HILL)2:54 pm13

SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK DR2:55 pm14

SHAWSHEEN ST & PINEWOLD AVE2:56 pm15

SHAWSHEEN ST & WAYSIDE RD2:57 pm16

Page 15Routefinder Pro 12.12 We Care 15of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt


